

FACTURA

Serie MT Numar 2590

Data 25.11.2020 Scadent la 24.12.2020

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

MERSAT TEHNIC SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL

CIF RO36061564 RC J40/6708/2016

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

Capital soc. 200 RON

MUNICIPIUL BUCURESTI, SECTOR 3, CALEA VITAN,

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1MM	BUC	300.000	2.6000	780.00	148.20
2	DISC TAIERE METAL/INOX 230X1.9MM	BUC	300.000	6.1000	1 830.00	347.70
3	BURGHIU BETON SDS-PLUS 6MM	BUC	30.000	13.9000	417.00	79.23
4	BURGHIU BETON SDS-PLUS 8MM	BUC	30.000	15.2000	456.00	86.64
5	DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1.6MM	BUC	100.000	2.9000	290.00	55.10
6	ELECTROZI BAZICI OK48.60 2.5X350MM 4.3KG ESAB	BUC	15.000	44.3000	664.50	126.26
7	ELECTROZI RUTILICLOK43.33 2.5X350MM 4.8KG/CUTIE ESAB BUC	BUC	15.000	51.2000	768.00	145.92
					5 205.50	989.05
Total						6 194.55